
PHT-MA5-05 :  
    

    

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS) 

M.F.Sc. (Post Harvest Technology : 2015-2017 Batch) 

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regd.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (0+1) Point hrs. Average 
20 10 30 3 10 

PHT-MA5-01 Ms. Jerusha S. 9.00 S 9.54 27.54 3 9.18 
PHT-MA5-02 Mr. Soumya Pradhan 9.00 S 8.60 26.60 3 8.87 
PHT-MA5-03 Mr. Dipin K. M. 9.00 S 9.10 27.10 3 9.03 
PHT-MA5-04 Ms. Lekshmi S. 9.00 S 8.43 26.43 3 8.81 
PHT-MA5-05 Mr. Toni Apang 8.50 NS 7.96 24.96 3 F 
PHT-MA5-06 Mr. Subal Kumar Ghosh 8.70 S 8.43 25.83 3 8.61 

PHT-MA5-05 : Failed in Comprehensive Exam. Major Paper- IIFailed in Comprehensive Exam. Major Paper- II 
S = Satisfactory; NS = Non Satisfactory; F = Failed 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Post Harvest Technology : 2015-2017 Batch) 

TABULATIONS 

(III & IV SEMESTERS) 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade 
Regd.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Seminar Grade Credit Point 

(0+2) Non-Credit (0+1) Point hrs. Average 
20 10 30 3 10 

PHT-MA5-01 Ms. Jerusha S. 18.00 S 9.54 27.54 3 9.18 
PHT-MA5-02 Mr. Soumya Pradhan 18.00 S 8.60 26.60 3 8.87 
PHT-MA5-03 Mr. Dipin K. M. 18.00 S 9.10 27.10 3 9.03 
PHT-MA5-04 Ms. Lekshmi S. 18.00 S 8.43 26.43 3 8.81 
PHT-MA5-05 Mr. Toni Apang 17.00 NS 7.96 24.96 3 F 
PHT-MA5-06 Mr. Subal Kumar Ghosh 17.40 S 8.43 25.83 3 8.61 

S = Satisfactory; NS = Non Satisfactory; F = Failed 
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